303023, 10:16 AM

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

P
SEids

(RS National Institutional Ranking Framework
EL’E Ministry of Education
I. o Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Institute ID: IR-C-C-18880 .
Institute Name: Annasaheb Gundawar College, Katol Road

+— Go Back (/DCS/Home) Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)
Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 201617
UG [2 Years Program(s)] 1240 1100 1100 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 540

60

g ogn urfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

(%8 CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(ANl

No. of No. of

All Repor-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Total Within Outside Qutside Economically Sociall
ly  Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students  Ng_ of students
p;ograms Male Female Students  State _ State Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
Ol allyears) Students Students (Including (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement  reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) fernale) female) male & fromthe State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG |3 Years 764 S06 1670 1655 15 0 10 1631 560 0 27 1024
Program(s))
PG [2Years 75 215 290 286 4 0 0 260 230 0 0 30
Prepram(s))
~ Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)): Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Acedemic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating  No. of Median salary of placed No. of studenis

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher

year the year placed . Studies
(2017-18) 1100 874 (2019-20) 370 30 216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN 77
THOUSAND ONLY)
(2018-19) 1100 807 (2020-21) 484 2 216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN 154
THOUSAND ONLY)
(2019-20) 1100 824 (2021-22) 565 8 216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN 108

THOUSAND ONLY)

|
L =

‘o rirfindia. org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

27

(%8 CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

3223 10.16 AM

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Rarnking Framework (NIRF)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
year

(2018-19) 0

(2019-20) 60

(2020-21) 60

No. of first year
Year students intake in the

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

60
60

60

Academic

Year

minimum stipulated time

(2019-20) 43

(2020-21) 29

(2021-22) 27

No. of students graduating in

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

ruca flogin nifinda org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

85830 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND El
GHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY)

22368 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND T
HREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT ONL

Y)

106170 (ONE LAC SIX THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0(Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount

105551 (ONE LAC FIVE THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE ONLY)

69250 (SIXTY NINE THOUSAND TW
O HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY)

117209 (ONE LAC SEVENTEEN THO
USAND TWO HUNDRED NINE ONL

Y)

i, - IR T T LY

Utilised Amount

173047 (ONE LAC SEVENTY THREE
THOUSAND FORTY SEVEN)

166808 (ONE LAC SIXTY SIX THOUS
AND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT ONL

Y)

313124 (THREE LAC THIRTEEN THO
USAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY F
QUR ONLY)

(%8 CamScanner



https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

3223, 10:16 AM

Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hestels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences ! Werkshops etc.

All Repor-MHRD, National Instilutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22
Utilised Amount

43935467 (FOUR CRORES THIRTY N
INE LAC THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND F
OUR HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN ONL
Y)

128114 (ONE LAC TWENTY EIGHT T
HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOURTE
EN ONLY)

10000 (TEN THOUSAND OMNLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for ha ndicapped students?

Faculty Details

Stno Name Age Designation

Gender Qualification

Months)

Experience (in

2020-21
Utilised Amount

46010727 (FOUR CRORES SIXTY LA
CTEN HUNDRED SEVEN HUNDRED
TWENTY SEVEN ONLY)

197665 (ONE LAC NINETY SEVEN T
HOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FIV
E ONLY)

17174 (SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ON
E HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)

2018-20
Utilised Amount

40556476 (FOUR CRORES FIVE LAC
FIFTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUND
RED SEVENTY SIX ONLY)

646536 (SIX LAC FORTY SIX THOUS
AND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX O
NLY)

18770 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVE
N HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY)

Not available
No
Not available
Currently working Joining Leaving Association
with institution? Date Date type
47

(%8 CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

5323, 1016 AM

1 Dr Gajanan B Patil 51
2 Dr Bablu Vasantrao 57
Shrigiriwar
3 Dr Varsha Rakesh Thakre 59
4 Dr Bhagwan Vithuiji 57
Nannaware
5 Dr Nita Ashok Sharma 59
& Dr Pravin Shriram Bhagdikar 52
7 Or Manjusha Rajendra 49
Thakre
g Dr Ghanshyam Bhujangrao 56
Bagde
9 Prof Sanjay Panjabrac 49
Gohane
10 Prof Raju Bapurao Burile 46

11 Dr Ravindra Shamrao Lonare 42

12 Dr Sangita Arun Khurad 56
13 Prof Dhiraj Bhagwaniji 43
Ambade

Dean / Principal / Director/  Male

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professar

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professaor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professar

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

hngs Login. nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Fomale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

221

382

379

359

441

208

208

357

208

208

208

168

198

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework {NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-04-
2020

10-09-
1991

02-01-
1992

24-08-
1993

06-10-
19€6

0E-03-
2006

08-03-
2006

18-10-
1953

08-03-
2006

08-03-
2006

08-03-
2006

13-07-
2009

15-01-
2007

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

57

CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

T L

v323,10:16 AM
14 Dr Prashantkumar
Dnyaneshwar Deshmukh
15 Dr Manoj Shankarrao Madavi
16 Dr Veena Radheshyam llame
17 Prof Murlidhar Krishna
Wakode
18 Prof Nilesh Jagannath Ikare
19 Prof Jyati Chandrakant
Deshpande
20 Dr Kanchan Murlidhar Thakre
21 Prof Sampada Pankaj
Tumbde
22 Prof Vaishali Shyamrao
Kadukar
23 Dr Varsha Bhaurao Kukdey
24 Prof Rupa Deodas Walde
25 Prof Ashutosh Shantaram
Kawde
26 Dr Shilpa Ankushrao Mankar

nitos ogin nurfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

————

All Report-MHRD, National Inslitutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
56  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D
54 Assistant Professor Male SET
24 Assistant Professor Male NET
55  Assistant Professor Female PGDCA
52 £ssistant Professor Female Ph.D
37  Assistant Professor Female M.CM.
35  Assistant Professor Female M.C.M.
53  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D

44  Assistant Professor Female NET

38  Assistant Professor Male NET

37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D
= TR v A

201

118

304

77

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-10-
2006

11-09-
2013

20-03-
1998

20-02-
2017

11-03-
2017

12-07-
2018

12-07-
2018

16-07-
2018

16-07-
2018

16-07-
2018

16-07-
2018

23-07-
2018

21-06-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/ .
Contractual s

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

