

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-18880

Institute Name: Annasaheb Gundawar College, Katol Road

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
Academic rear	2021-22	2020 21	2013-20	2010-13	2017-10	2010 17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1240	1100	1100			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	540	60	•			



Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

							,					
(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students		Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Backward	(SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central	receiving full tuition fee	tuition fee reimbursement	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
JG [3 Years Program(s)]	764	906	1670	1655	15	0	10	1631	Government 590	Funds 0	27	1024
G [2 Years : rogram(s)]	75	215	290	286	4	0	0	260	230	0	0	30

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

			,				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time		Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	1100	974	(2019-20)	370	30	216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONLY)	77
(2018-19)	1100	807	(2020-21)	484	2	216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONLY)	154
(2019-20)	1100	824	(2021-22)	565	8	216000 (TWO LAC SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONLY)	108

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

			the second research feats								
			No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher			
	(2018-19)	60	60			hiaced		Studies			
	17010		00	(2019-20)	43	0	0 (Zero)	0			
	(2019-20)	60	60	(2020-21)	29						
	(2020-21)	60		(2020-21)	25	0	0 (Zero)	0			
,		00	60	(2021-22)	47	0	0 (Zero)	0			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20				
		Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount				
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
	Library	85830 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND EI GHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY)	105551 (ONE LAC FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE ONLY)	173047 (ONE LAC SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND FORTY SEVEN)				
	New Equipment for Laboratories	22368 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND T HREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT ONL Y)	69250 (SIXTY NINE THOUSAND TW O HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY)	166808 (ONE LAC SIXTY SIX THOUS AND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT ONL Y)				
	Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	106170 (ONE LAC SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY)	117209 (ONE LAC SEVENTEEN THO USAND TWO HUNDRED NINE ONL Y)	313124 (THREE LAC THIRTEEN THO USAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY F OUR ONLY)				
	Appual Operational Superior							

Annual Operational Expenditure



3/3/23, 10:16 AM	All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)						
Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	Utilised Amount 43935467 (FOUR CRORES THIRTY N INE LAC THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND F OUR HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN ONL	Utilised Amount 46010727 (FOUR CRORES SIXTY LA C TEN HUNDRED SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN ONLY)	Utilised Amount 40556476 (FOUR CRORES FIVE L FIFTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUN RED SEVENTY SIX ONLY)				
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc) Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	Y) 128114 (ONE LAC TWENTY EIGHT T HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOURTE EN ONLY) 10000 (TEN THOUSAND ONLY)	197665 (ONE LAC NINETY SEVEN T HOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FIV E ONLY) 17174 (SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ON E HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)	646536 (SIX LAC FORTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX ONLY) 18770 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY)				
CS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged stud	dents						
I. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?		to another for handicapped students?	Not available				

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Leaving Association Months) with institution? Date Date type



, 1	Dr Gajanan B Patil	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	01-0		Regular
2	Dr Bablu Vasantrao Shrigiriwar	57	7 Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	382	Yes	10-0 1991	9	Regular
3	Dr Varsha Rakesh Thakre	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	379	Yes	02-0 1992	1	Regular
4	Dr Bhagwan Vithuji Nannaware	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	Yes	24-0 1993	8	Regular
5	Dr Nita Ashok Sharma	59	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	441	Yes	06-1 1986	0	Regular
6	Dr Pravin Shriram Bhagdikar	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	08-0 2006	3	Regular
7	Dr Manjusha Rajendra Thakre	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	08-0 2006		Regular
8	Dr Ghanshyam Bhujangrao Bagde	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	357	Yes	18-1 1993		Regular
9	Prof Sanjay Panjabrao Gohane	49	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	208	Yes	08-0 2006		Regular
10	Prof Raju Bapurao Burile	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	208	Yes	08-0 2006		Regular
11	Dr Ravindra Shamrao Lonare	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	08-0		Regular
12	Dr Sangita Arun Khurad	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	13-0	7	Regular
13	Prof Dhiraj Bhagwanji Ambade	43	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	198	Yes	15-0 2007	1- ,	Regular



1	Dr Prashantkumar Dnyaneshwar Deshmukh	. 42	2 Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	201	Yes	03-10- 2006	 Regular
1	5 Dr Manoj Shankarrao Madavi	i 37	7 Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	11-09- 2013	 Regular
1	6 Dr Veena Radheshyam Ilame	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	304	Yes	20-03- 1998	 Regular
1	7 Prof Murlidhar Krishna Wakode	54	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	77	Yes	20-02- 2017	 Regular
1	B Prof Nilesh Jagannath Ikare	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	76	Yes	11-03- 2017	 Regular
19	Prof Jyoti Chandrakant Deshpande	55	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDCA	5	Yes	12-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	Dr Kanchan Murlidhar Thakre	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	5	Yes	12-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	Prof Sampada Pankaj Tumbde	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.C.M.	5	Yes	16-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
22	Prof Vaishali Shyamrao Kadukar	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.C.M.	5	Yes	16-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
23	Dr Varsha Bhaurao Kukdey	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	5	Yes	16-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
24	Prof Rupa Deodas Walde	44	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	5	Yes	16-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
25	Prof Ashutosh Shantaram Kawde	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	5	Yes	23-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	Dr Shilpa Ankushrao Mankar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	. 4	Yes	21-06- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual